
SPEC NO.  109-17 

Date: June 27, 2017 

Coordinator Buyer Mandatory Pre-Bid Pre Bid Date

Larry Bradley Rodney Lovgren no n/a 

BRADLF@JEA.COM LOVGRD@JEA.COM

COMPANY NAME CONTACT PERSON PHONE EMAIL PRIME SUB JSEB ATT

Amec Foster Wheeler Rebecca Vanderbeck 904-699-7768 rebecca.vanderbeck@amecfw.com x 

Amec Foster Wheeler Michael Holm 904-394-3762 michael.holm@amecfw.com x 

Amec Foster Wheeler Jason Goldstein 904-391-3717 jason.goldstein@amecfw.com x 

Balck & Veatch Gene Bergt 913-458-9916 bergtge@bv.com x 

Black and Veatch Donnie Griffin 904-472-0479 griffindr@bv.com x 

Black and Veatch Matt Blevins 913-458-9917 blevinsmb@bv.com x 

Black and Veatch  904-219-8648 saadbr@bv.com x 

Bruns & McDonnell Vic Ranalletta 919-900-1962 vranalletta@burnsmed.com x 

PRE-BID ATTENDEES

TITLE: Professional Services for Decommissioning Management for SJRPP

Pre-Bid Time

9:30 a.m. 
Mandatory Pre-Proposal Meeting on June 16, 2017, at 9:30 AMSt. John’s River Power Park, 11201 New 

Berlin Road, Jacksonville, FL 32226.

Immediately following the Pre-Proposal Meeting there will be an optional site walkthrough 
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Burns & McDonnell Brendan O'Brien 217-816-9094 bobrien@burnsmcd.com x 

Burns McDonnell Breadon O'Brien bobrien@burnsmcd.com x

C B & I Environmental & 

Infrastructure
Rick Faircloth 949-705-8542 rick.faircloth@cbi.com x 

C B & I Environmental & 

Infrastructure
Shane Yenchi 904-367-6032 shane.yenchi@cbi.com x 

C B & I Environmental & 

Infrastructure
Greg Dever 407-466-6847 greg.dever@cbi.com x 

CB& I Gene Scott 303-882-2991 gene.scott@cbi.com x 

CSI - GEO Bill Price 904-641-1834 wprice@csi-geo.com  x  x

ERM Blake Svendsen 317-509-4624 blake.svendsen@erm.com x 

ERM Prosad Shetty 504-905-1864 prosad.shett@erm.com x 

Geosyntec Consultants Glenn Carwell 904-858-1818 ccarwell@geosyntec.com x

GLE Associates James Elliott 904-296-1880
lrosenquist@gleassociates.com;  

jelliott@gleassociates.com
x

HCR Victoria Richmond 772-486-2460 vrichmond@handexmail.com x

HCR Fred Blackham 850-524-3432
 fblackham@handexmail.com

x

JEA Nadine Carswell 904-665-6257 carsgs@jea.com

RE Holland Land Surveyors 

Associates 
Tom Smith 904-260-6300 TJS@reholland.net x x
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Recon Jim Earsing 904-574-0950 jim.earsing@reconservices.com x

Tetra Tech Matthew Zikeli 904-596-3759 matthew.zikeli@tetratech.com x 

TetraTech Joey Duncan 904-596-4331 joey.duncan@tetratech.com x

TRC Environmental Lisa Walker 904-716-7429 lwalker@trcsolutions.com x

TRC Environmental Albert Scott Day 864-525-1482 aday@trsolutions.com x

WG Yates and Sons Alan Williams 904-669-0831 alanwilliams@wgyates.com x 
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